Sorenson Lighted Controls
Illuminating Innovation™
For Information:
800.275.7089 • 860.527.3092
sales@solico.com • www.solico.com
RH Flex Lite
• UL, CE and RoHS compliant
• Available sealed, unsealed and

Inches 192 (1
Reel)
Type Code
Reel R CutC
Assembly A
Code
000
XX XX – X – X X – XXX – X XXX
~10 mm
~16.7 mm ~33.3 mm
~100 mm
~2.5 mm
RH Flex L ite
UNSEALED
Contact Factory for Special Colors
For special requests or 24 volts, contact sales.
Operating Voltage:12 VDC ± 5%
Power:< 15.8 Watts
Conditions:Outdoor or Indoor use
PCB: Flexible
Luminous Flux:6 - 10 lm / LED
Color Temperature:6000K Pure White
3000K Warm White
Viewing Angle:120° - 160°
Power Supply:Supplies 1 Reel
Multiple Uses, easy to install and maintain
Very flexible, easily curved to any shape
Very bright, with wide viewing angle
Energy saving, environmentally friendly
Long life
UV Resistant
Maximum Connections:5 meters (1 reel)
Cutting Specifications:Each 3-LED section (~3.9")
LED Spacing:33mm (~1.3")
LED Type:SMD 5050
Reel Length:5 meters (~16 feet) Temperature
Range:-45°C to +85°C
Electrical / Optical Characteristics
Mechanical Characteristics Application Notes
RH-12S Series
RH-12S Series
+ 12 VDC
33.3 mm16.7 mm
.5"
REV.DWG NO.
DATELET DESCRIPTION
6.0"
MATERIAL FINISH
TITLE
WRS 02/20/09 DWG NO. REV.
SCALE SHT OFUSED ON
PROJECTIONS DIMENSIONS
IN (mm)
HIGH BRIGHT FLEXLITE, SEALED
A
NOTICETOALLPERSONSRECEIVINGTHIS
DRAWING.THISDOCUMENTISTHESOLE
PROPERTY OF SORENSON LIGHTED
CONTROLS,INC.ANDISNOTTOBE
DISCLOSED,REPRODUCEDINWHOLEOR
INPART,ORUSEDFORANY
MANUFACTURING PURPOSES BY ANYONE
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF
SORENSON LIGHTED CONTROLS, INC.
TOOL NO.
DRAW N DATE
DATECHECKD
DATEAPPVD